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Description

199409280002
95761

09/28/1994
03:11:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN,
TRACI

199410270003
22351

10/27/1994
10:22:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MULARSKI,
TAMMY J B

199810300004
28061

10/30/1998
01:32:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROPER, MAX
A

199911160004
67841

11/16/1999
08:25:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENEFIELD,
SANDRA S

200006260002
11501

06/26/2000
08:19:52

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
DAVID T

200108240003
62971

08/24/2001
10:17:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREENE,
PAMELA C

200210170005
07240

10/17/2002
08:45:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALLMARK,
CHANDLER
NISI

200210170005
07280

10/17/2002
08:54:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROUSE,
DAVID B

200210210005
13780

10/21/2002
08:35:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELSCHER,
MELISSA J

200210150005
01470

10/15/2002
08:29:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BYNUM,
LINDA L

200211220005
85160

11/22/2002
01:29:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUSCO,
NANCY A

200305120002
93340

05/12/2003
12:14:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS,
SABRINA

200305130002
97420

05/13/2003
12:10:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE, LANEY
PROFFITT

200305060002
78780

05/06/2003
10:59:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINDSEY,
GAIL M

200306170003
79630

06/17/2003
11:59:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLINGTON,
JUDY R



200310080006
76200

10/08/2003
10:12:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUMPKIN,
JAMES E

200310090006
78780

10/09/2003
09:18:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWENSON,
CAROL SUE

200310270007
13720

10/27/2003
09:19:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAUGHERY,
MARY L

200312100007
97250

12/10/2003
08:56:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DESMOND,
SUSAN S

200401290000
47510

01/29/2004
09:17:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE, ANITA
DAVIS

200402160000
78080

02/16/2004
09:18:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MULARSKI,
TAMMY J B

200404020001
68380

04/02/2004
09:56:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEITH, ALAN
CROCKER

200404260002
15480

04/26/2004
01:56:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACKMAN,
JAMES
WALTER JR

200405040002
32600

05/04/2004
11:55:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KIDWELL,
ROBBIE RUTH

200405130002
53300

05/13/2004
11:41:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMSON,
JULIA N

200406080003
08560

06/08/2004
02:49:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE,
CYNTHIA L

200409030004
94960

09/03/2004
12:00:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE, JANA

200410130005
66700

10/13/2004
02:53:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
JENNIFER L

200410260005
91800

10/26/2004
03:38:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASON,
CRYSTIN
LYNN

200410270005
94880

10/27/2004
03:31:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POWELL,
LINDA
LEAMON


