Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199409280002 95761	09/28/1994 03:11:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN, TRACI						•
199410270003 22351	10/27/1994 10:22:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MULARSKI, TAMMY J B						
199810300004 28061	10/30/1998 01:32:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROPER, MAX A						
199911160004 67841	11/16/1999 08:25:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENEFIELD, SANDRA S						
200006260002 11501	06/26/2000 08:19:52	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, DAVID T						
200108240003 62971	08/24/2001 10:17:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREENE, PAMELA C						
200210170005 07240	10/17/2002 08:45:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALLMARK, CHANDLER NISI						
200210170005 07280	10/17/2002 08:54:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROUSE, DAVID B						
200210210005 13780	10/21/2002 08:35:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELSCHER, MELISSA J						
200210150005 01470	10/15/2002 08:29:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BYNUM, LINDA L						
200211220005 85160	11/22/2002 01:29:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUSCO, NANCY A						
200305120002 93340	05/12/2003 12:14:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS, SABRINA						
200305130002 97420	05/13/2003 12:10:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, LANEY PROFFITT						
200305060002 78780	05/06/2003 10:59:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINDSEY, GAIL M						
200306170003 79630	06/17/2003 11:59:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLINGTON, JUDY R						

	_				1	ı	 1	_	
200310080006 76200	10/08/2003 10:12:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUMPKIN, JAMES E				
200310090006 78780	10/09/2003 09:18:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWENSON, CAROL SUE				
200310270007 13720	10/27/2003 09:19:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAUGHERY, MARY L				
200312100007 97250	12/10/2003 08:56:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DESMOND, SUSAN S				
200401290000 47510	01/29/2004 09:17:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, ANITA DAVIS				
200402160000 78080	02/16/2004 09:18:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MULARSKI, TAMMY J B				
200404020001 68380	04/02/2004 09:56:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEITH, ALAN CROCKER				
200404260002 15480	04/26/2004 01:56:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACKMAN, JAMES WALTER JR				
200405040002 32600	05/04/2004 11:55:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KIDWELL, ROBBIE RUTH				
200405130002 53300	05/13/2004 11:41:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMSON, JULIA N				
200406080003 08560	06/08/2004 02:49:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, CYNTHIA L				
200409030004 94960	09/03/2004 12:00:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, JANA				
200410130005 66700	10/13/2004 02:53:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, JENNIFER L				
200410260005 91800	10/26/2004 03:38:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASON, CRYSTIN LYNN				
200410270005 94880	10/27/2004 03:31:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POWELL, LINDA LEAMON				